EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

According to EU Regulation 2016/425 (PPE)



EU-KONFORMITÄTSERKLÄRUNG

gemäß EU-Verordnung 2016/425 (PSA)

Fluffys (english)

The manufacturer SonicShop GmbH, Leonberger Str. 7, 71254 Ditzingen, Germany

confirms conformity to **EU Regulation 2016/425** and standard(s) **EN352-2:2002**

of the following PPE product:

Fluffys

The Notified Body, Alienor Certification (2754) performed the EU-type-examination, and issued the EU type-examination: 2754/3469/159/04/20/1449.

The PPE is subject to the conformity assessment procedure Module D under surveillance of the notified body CCQS (2834).

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Signed for and on behalf of SonicShop GmbH

Name: Stefan Tiesing

Function: CEO

Date of issue: 10.04.2020

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

According to EU Regulation 2016/425 (PPE)



EU-KONFORMITÄTSERKLÄRUNG

gemäß EU-Verordnung 2016/425 (PSA)

Fluffys (deutsch)

Der Hersteller SonicShop GmbH, Leonberger Str. 7, 71254 Ditzingen, Germany

bestätigt die Konformität mit der EU-Verordnung 2016/425 und der Norm(en) EN352-2:2002

des folgenden PSA-Produktes:

Fluffys

Die notifizierte Stelle Alienor Certification (2754) führte die EU-Baumusterprüfung durch und stellte die EU-Baumusterprüfbescheinigung 2754/3469/159/04/20/1449 aus.

Die PSA unterliegt dem Konformitätsbewertungsverfahren Modul D unter Aufsicht der benannten Stelle CCQS (2834).

Die alleinige Verantwortung für die Ausstellung dieser Konformitätserklärung trägt der Hersteller.

Unterzeichnet für und im Namen der SonicShop GmbH

Name: Stefan Tiesing
Funktion: Geschäftsführer
Ausstellungsdatum: 10.04.2020